Kalender 1/10e offroad 2023

Sunday 19-03-23 Clubrace H.O.R. (Hulshout) Saturday 08-07-23  |Avondrace H.O.R. (Hulshout)
Saturday 25-03-23 Sunday 09-07-23
Sunday 26-03-23 Clubrace RC@CZ (Zolder) Saturday 15-07-23
Saturday 01-04-23 Sunday 16-07-23  [Clubrace ORRA (Arendonk)
Sunday 02-04-23 Monday 17-07-23  |EK/EC RACO Utrecht
Saturday 08-04-23 Clubrace MBV Kampenhout Tuesday 18-07-23  [EK/EC RACO Utrecht
Sunday 09-04-23 Wednesday |19-07-23 |EK/EC RACO Utrecht
Saturday 15-04-23 Thursday 20-07-23  |EK/EC RACO Utrecht
Sunday 16-04-23 BK/CB 1 MBV (Kampenhout) Friday 21-07-23  |EK/EC RACO Utrecht
Saturday 22-04-23 Saturday 22-07-22  |EK/EC RACO Utrecht
Sunday 23-04-23 Clubrace RC@CZ (Zolder) Sunday 23-07-23
Saturday 29-04-23 Saturday 29-07-23  |Avondrace RC@CZ (Zolder)
Sunday 30-04-23 Clubrace ORRA (Arendonk) Sunday 30-07-23
Saturday 06-05-23 Saturday 05-08-23
Sunday 07-05-23 BK/CB 2 H.O.R. (Hulshout) Sunday 06-08-23  [BK/CB 4 RC@CZ (Zolder)
Friday 12-05-23 Warmup EK RACO Utrecht? Friday 11-08-23 |Race for charity H.O.R. (Hulshout)
Saturday 13-05-23 Warmup EK RACO Utrecht? Saturday 12-08-23 |Race for charity H.O.R. (Hulshout)
Sunday 14-05-23 Warmup EK RACO Utrecht? Sunday 13-08-23 |Race for charity H.O.R. (Hulshout)
Clubrace H.O.R. (Hulshout) Saturday 19-08-23
Saturday 20-05-23 Clubrace MBV Kampenhout Sunday 20-08-23 |Clubrace RC@CZ (Zolder)
Sunday 21-05-23 Clubrace RC@CZ (Zolder) Saturday 26-08-23  |Clubrace MBV Kampenhout
Saturday 27-05-23 Sunday 27-08-23  |Clubrace ORRA (Arendonk)
Sunday 28-05-23 Clubrace ORRA (Arendonk) Saturday 02-09-23
Saturday 03-06-23 Clubrace MBV Kampenhout Sunday 03-09-23
Sunday 04-06-23 Saturday 09-09-23  |Clubrace MBV Kampenhout
Saturday 10-06-23 Sunday 10-09-23 |[Clubrace H.O.R. (Hulshout)
Sunday 11-06-23 BK/CB 3 MAC Vlijmen Clubrace ORRA (Arendonk)
Saturday 17-06-23 Saturday 16-09-23
Sunday 18-06-23 Clubrace H.O.R. (Hulshout) Sunday 17-09-23  |Clubrace RC@CZ (Zolder)
Clubrace ORRA (Arendonk) Saturday 23-09-23
Saturday 24-06-23 Sunday 24-09-23 |BK/CB 5 ORRA (Arendonk)
Sunday 25-06-23 Clubrace RC@CZ (Zolder) Saturday 30-09-23
Friday 30-06-23 IR Kampenhout Sunday 01-10-23  |BK/CB Reserve
Saturday 01-07-23 IR Kampenhout Saturday 07-10-23  [Clubrace MBV Kampenhout 6
Sunday 02-07-23 IR Kampenhout Sunday 08-10-23  [Clubrace RC@CZ (Zolder)
Saturday 14-10-23
Sunday 15-10-23
Saturday 21-10-23
Sunday 22-10-23  |Clubrace ORRA (Arendonk)




